
Sunday List of Players 
 

Champions Division A 

1. Syed Amjad Naqvi 
2. Syed Mohtesham Shah 
3. Nabeel Abu hejleh 
4. Salman Nasir 
5. Nasser Bunker 
6. Javaid Rahmatullah 
7. Samer Sukhon 
8. Ali Haque 

 

Men's Division A 

1. Syed Mohtesham Shah 
2. Nabeel Abu hejleh 
3. Salman Nasir 
4. Yayha Dabagh 
5. Nasser Bunker 
6. Javaid Rahmatullah 
7. Samer Sukhon 
8. Ali Haque 
9. Tariq Fattani 
10. Mohib G 
11. Muzzafar Lakhani 
12. Nazeh Muayadazem 
13. Tahir Yasin 
14. Meghdad Sanii 
15. Mahdi Zadeh 

 

Men's Division B 

1. Hany Elhanbaly 
2. Syed Shafat Ali 
3. Mansoor Awan 
4. Dr Khalid Khan 
5. Rejo Yastroreja 
6. Samir Rajput 
7. Farhan Qadri 
8. Arif Hyder 
9. Mansoor Hajilou 
10. Nizam Khaliq 
11. Mohammad Khawaja 
12. Imran Hasnain 
13. Sandi Malik 
14. Israr Syed 
15. Ayaz Kermalli 

 



 

Men's Division C 

1. Abdul Hafeez Aziz 
2. Wahono Sontokaryo 
3. Aabid Siddique 
4. Farhat Ambadar 
5. Aqeeluddin 
6. Shahid Rehamatullah 
7. Hafiz Lakhani 
8. Obey Malik 
9. Faisal Qadri 
10. Ayman Rizvan 
11. Akram El 
12. Ragaie 
13. Sayed Abdul Rauf 
14. Uttiquzaman 
15. Abdul Hafeez Amiri 
16. Muazzam 
17. Abdurehaman Mohammad 
18. Suhaim Bavani 
19. Basim Mansoor Awan 
20. Sulaiman Mansoor Awan 
21. Adnan Naqvi 
22. Abdul Rehman Rafi 
23. Mahfooz 
24. Khurram Hussain 
25. Feroze Shaikh 
26. Munshi Alam 
27. Mohammad Masud Haque 
28. Syed Ashfaqul Huq 
29. Fiaz Shah 
30. Salman khan  
31. Mohamed ElOraby 
32. Belal El Batrawy 
33. Omair Siddiqi 
34. Burhan Khan 
35. Usman Khan 
36. Hozir Syed 
37. Obaid Syed  

 

Men's Doubles Division A 

1. Syed Amjad Naqvi,Samer Sukhon,A 
2. Nabeel Abu hejleh,Hany Elhanbaly,A 
3. Yayha Dabagh, Mohib G, A 
4. Javaid Rahmatullah,Salman Nasir,A 
5. Dr Khalid Khan, Nasser Bunker, A 
6. SIRAJ QURAISHI, ARSHAD MAHMOOD, A 
7. Suhaim Bavni , ???, A 
8. Tariq Fattani, ???, A 



 

Men's Doubles Division B 

1. Sayed Shafat/ Abdul H Aziz, B 
2. Arif Hyder,AqeelUddin,B 
3. Mansoor Awan / Mohammad Khawaja, B 

 

Men's Doubles Division C 

1. Shahid Rahmatullah, Abdurehman Mohammad, C 
2. Akram El/Ragaie, C 
3. Aabid Siddique, Ayman Rizvan, C 
4. Hafeez Amiri/Uttiqulzaman, C 
5. Basim Mansoor Awan / Sulaiman Mansoor Awan, C 
6. Munshi Alam, Feroze Shaikh, C 
7. Abdul Rauf ???, C 
8. Adnan Naqvi,Muazzam, C 
9. Hozir Syed,Obaid Syed, C 


